
WOOD MAGIC Contact List
Last Name First Name Organization Name Work Phone Email Address
Addis Stan Clemson (864)656-4821 saddis@clemson.edu
Adkins Tommy Bowater 864-833-4377 adkinstg@bowater.com
Amerson Jackie SCFC 843-662-5571 jamerson@forestry.state.sc.us
Amick Lisa SCFC 803-896-8910 lamick@forestry.state.sc.us
Anthony Wayne Georgia Pacific Corp. (803)364-3470 GWANTHON@GAPAC.com
Ashley Becky Sewee Visitors Center (843) 928-3368 rashley@fs.fed.us
Ashley Tony SCFC (864) 445-7031 none
Atkins Darren Clemson Ext. (803) 276-1091 datkins@clemson.edu
Bailey Calvin SCFC (843)538-3708 cbailey@forestry.state.sc.us
Baker James SCFC (864) 878-6134 jc.candybaker@juno.com
Baldwin Frazier Bowater, Inc. (803) 424-1126 baldwinbf@bowater.com
Ballentine Bruce SCFC (803)276-0205 none
Barnes Judy DNR (803) 734-4306 jbarnes@scdnr.state.sc.us
Barnette Billy Georgia Pacific Corp. 864-895-5427
Bean Ryan SCFC ryanbean@ftc-i.net
Beavans Gwen USDA Forest Service (864) 427-9858 gbeavans@fs.fed.us
Beckham Linda Baruch Foundation (843)545-9853
Bedenbaugh Russell SCFC 803-896-8804
Bess John Collums Lumber Co. (803) 584-3451 foresters@collumlumber.com
Binz Julie Sewee Visitor's Center 843-928-3368 juliebinz@earthlink.net
Bishop DeDe Chstn. Co. Solid Waste (843) 720-7111 dbishop@charlestoncounty.org
Blessing Paul SCFC (864)944-7738 none
Boseman Tripp Georgia Pacific Corp. 843-567-3271 TRBOSEMA@GAPAC.com
Bowman Donna DHEC (803) 896-4231
Boyd Roy SCFC (803) 635-4941 royboydscfc@juno.com
Boykin Bill SCFC (803)896-8832 Billb@forestry.state.sc.us
Bozzo Mike SCFC (803)896-8810 Mbozzo@forestry.state.sc.us
Bracy Earlene USFS 803-637-5396 enbracy@fs.fed.us
Bramlett Brad SCFC (864)948-0516 Bcbramlett@netscape.net
Brant Tom Clemson Extension 864-465-2112 jbrant@clemson.edu
Breland Gary Georgia Pacific Corp. 843-893-7972 egbrelan@gapac.com
Brown Alice USFS 843-887-3257
Bryson Tom Bowater (803)289-2616 brysonpr@bowater.com
Caballero Olga USDA Forest Service (843) 336-3248
Cabaniss Anne SCFC (864)583-3438 acaniss@iwon.com
Cabe Carole SCFC (803)896-8819 ccabe@forestry.state.sc.us
Cabe Ken SCFC (803)896-8820 kcabe@forestry.state.sc.us
Cain Rick Georgia-Pacific (803) 364-3470 rlcain@gapac.com
Calore Jonathan SCFC (803) 534-3543 scfcoburg@oburg.net
Campbell Jeannie Clemson (864)656-2479 jcmpbll@clemson.edu
Campbell Roger International Paper Co. (803)581-3682 roger.campbell@ipaper.com
Cannarella Vince SCFC (803)896-8862 vince1@bellsouth.net
Carter Scott New South, Inc. (843) 347-4288 none
Caskey Eddie New South, Inc. (843) 347-4288 caskey@newsouthinc.com
Castle David Georgia-Pacific (843) 567-3271 decastle2@gapac.com
Caudill Jason Clemson Extension 864-638-5889 caudill@clemson.edu
Chaney Jody Bowater 864-833-4377 chaneyjw@bowater.com
Chao Wayne Clemson (864)656-7027 wchao@clemson.edu
Chastain George Baruch Foundation (843) 545-9853 gchastain@ftc-I.net
Cimburke Sam Westvaco (803)438-9216 escimbu@westvaco.com
Copeland Bart Collums Lumber Co. 803-571-0014 bbcopela@yahoo.com
Corbett Angela SC State University (803) 536-8464 corbettam@scsu.edu 
Council John International Paper Co. (803)353-2188 john.council@ipaper.com
Counts R.J. SCFC (864) 459-2337 none
Cox David Logger
Cox Knight Clemson (864)656-4833 kcox@clemson.edu
Crane Mike USDA Forest Service 864-638-9568 mcrane@fs.fed.us
Cummings Candace Clemson (864)656-7146 ccmmngs@clemson.edu
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Davidson Marc International Paper Co. (843)546-2573
Derrick Robbie NRCS (864)459-5419
Dickerson Lyle Georgia-Pacific (803) 364-3470 lwdickerson@truvista.net
Dickinson John SCFC (843)662-5571 johnd@forestry.state.sc.us
Dooley Guy Westvaco (843) 871-5000 gsdoole@westvaco.com
DuBois Joe Weyerhauser 843-479-6531 joe.dubois@weyerhauser.com
Dunn Brad Canal Wood Corp. (843)520-6257
DuPre Dan DNR (803) 737-8483 dand@scdnr.state.sc.us
DuPre John USDA Forest Service (843) 887-3257 jdupre@fs.fed.us
Eaddy Stephen SCFC 843-382-8761 seaddy@ftc-i.net
Eargle John Bowater 704-434-9441 earglejo@bowater.com
Edwards Lois SCFC (843)365-8140 Edwards1@sccoast.net
Ellis Matt Canal Wood Corp. (843)520-6258
Epps Phil Clemson Ext.-retired (803)276-1091 rabbithill@backroads.net
Farr Ebony USC Student luvli_eboni_22@yahoo.com
Farrell Barry SCFC 803-494-8196 bfarrell@ftc-i.net
Feltman Alvin USFS (864) 427-9858 Afeltman@fs.fed.us
Ferguson Ron SCFC (803)276-0205 rferguson@forestry.state.sc.us
Fishburne Ben SCFC (803) 498-8488 benfl@ftc-i.net
Flanders George Bowater-retired (803)285-6754 gflan@infoave.net
Flemming Erik Clemson University (864)656-0606 erikf@clemson.edu
Forney Carol USFS (803)561-4002 Cforney@fs.fed.us
Forte Rusty USFS 843-887-3257
Floyd Linda SCFC (803)896-8861 lfloyd@forestry.state.sc.us
Folk Chase SCFC (864)948-0516 Chfolk@yahoo.com
Franklin Bob Clemson Univ. (843) 549-2595 rmfrnkl@clemson.edu
Freeman Gloria SCFC (803)896-8831 Gfreeman@forestry.state.sc.us
Gaines Patrick USFS 843-887-3257
Garner Mark USFS 803-561-4063 mgarner@fs.fed.us
Gibson Latosia Clemson University (843) 549-2595 latosig@clemson.edu
Gilbert Carrie USFS 843-388-8460 lauracat16@hotmail.com
Gilland Liz SCFC (803) 896-8864 lgilland@forestry.state.sc.us
Glenn Robin SC State University (803) 536-8463 rglenn@scsu.edu
Gordy Chris Norbord 864-697-5438
Gough John USDA Forest Service 803-561-4056 jgough@fs.fed.us
Grant Phillip International Paper Co. 706-224-8688 phillip.grant@ipaper.com
Graveley Carol SCFC (864)878-6134 pickensarea.scfc@innova.net
Green Buff Westvaco 843-875-8810 hlgreen@meadwestvaco.com
Gritzinger Bruce Westvaco (803)943-6287 begritz@westvaco.com
Gunther Jim Georgia-Pacific (803) 364-3470 jegunthe@gapac.com
Hardee Cheryl SCFC (843)538-3708 chardee@forestry.state.sc.us
Harper Richard Clemson University (864) 656-6287 rharper@clemson.edu
Hayne Bill International Paper Co. 864-238-0297 bill.hayne1@ipaper.com
Henson Mel Westvaco (803) 563-2383 tmhenso@westvaco.com
Herman Gary Mead Westvaco 843-538-3657
Hiller Jane Paper Stock Dealers (803) 779-0608 janeh1301@aol.com
Hinson Ronnie Bowater 803-424-1126 hinsonrd@bowater.com
Holt Deidra International Paper Co. 843-382-9934 deidra.holt@ipaper.com
Holt Ron SCFC rholt@forestry.state.sc.us
Hubright Russell SC Forestry Comm. (803) 896-8893 rhubright.scfc@juno.com
Hurley Kep Crescent Resources, Inc. (803) 482-3221 jkhurley@duke-energy.com
Huthmaker Jim USFS 843-336-3248 jhuthmaker@fs.fed.us
Jackson Travis USFS (843)727-4271 travjackson@fs.fed.us
James Tamara USFS (864)427-9858
Jamison John Georgia-Pacific (843) 567-3271 jtjamiso@gapac.com
Jaynes Crad SC Timber Producers Asso (803) 957-9919 bcjpaw@alltell.net
Jewell Kent Bowater (803)289-2618 jewellgk@bowater.com
Johnson William SCFC (843)899-2221 Wjohnson_scfc@tds.net
Johnson Michelle SCFC (803)896-8848 Mjohnson@forestry.state.sc.us
Johnson Randall Georgia Pacific 843-670-1487 jorjohns@gapac.com
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Jones Darryl SCFC (803)896-8817 djones@forestry.state.sc.us
Jones Robert SCFC (864) 459-2337 abbscfc@wctel.net
Keim Mike Westvaco (803) 276-0255
Kessler George Clemson 864-656-4836 gksslr@clemson.edu
Kiser Debbie SCFC (803)896-8889 dkiser@forestry.state.sc.us
Kyle Anne SCFC (803)896-8845 Annekyle@hotmail.com
Langdale Peggy SCFC (843)538-3708 plangdale@forestry.state.sc.us
Lanham Drew Clemson (864)656-7294 lanhamj@clemson.edu
Lankford Mickey Georgia Pacific 843-567-3271 MDLANKFO@GAPAC.com
Larson Janna Sewee Visitors Center (843)928-3368 Jlarson@fs.fed.us
LaSalle Lynne SC DHEC (803) 898-4211 lasallli@dhec.state.sc.us
Lawhon Ashley International Paper Co. 843-546-2487 ashley.lawhon@ipaper.com
Lawton Mac Collums Lumber Co. (803) 584-3451 foresters@collumlumber.com
Leach Ken International Paper Co. 864-543-2061 Ken.leach@ipaper.com
Leclair Lynn SCFC (843)669-8685 lleclair@forestry.state.sc.us
Lee Eddie Dempsey (803)533-0158
Leister Bill International Paper Co. 803-276-3523 Bill.Leister1@ipaper.com
Lucas Judy SCFC (803)896-8851 jlucas@forestry.state.sc.us
Majuri Wayne International Paper Co. (843) 546-2573 wayne.majuri@ipaper.com
Mallard Chip Dempsey (803)533-0158
McKinney Tarri USDA Forest Service 803-276-4810 tmckinney@fs.fed.us
McLellan Gina Clemson University (864)656-2198 gkmcl@clemson.edu
McPherson Dwight Bowater (803)981-8171 mcpherson@bowater.com
McWhirter Eddie SCE&G (803)988-1164 emcwhirter@scana.com
Melfi Frances SCFC (843) 556-3371 fmelfi@awod.com
Miller Marion International Paper Co. (843) 546-2573
Mills Doug SCFC (864) 878-6134 dmills@forestry.state.sc.us
Mitchell Chris SCFC (843)538-3708 cmitchell@forestry.state.sc.us
Morris Jennie SCFC (803)896-8852 Jennie_morris@hotmail.com
Morrison Mary USFS (864)427-9858 mmorrison@fs.fed.us
Morrison Richard L. Georgia-Pacific (843) 567-3271 rlmorris2@gapac.com
Nagel David Jordan Lumber 843-921-1800 nageld@mindspring.com
Nelson Larry Clemson 864-656-4866 lnelson@clemson.edu
Ney Mike SCFC (843) 382-8761 mney@ftc-i.net
Osborne Chris International Paper Co. 864-378-6283 chris.osborne@ipaper.com
Pate Norman Georgia Pacific 843-567-3271 NMPATE@GAPAC.com
Patton Tom SCFC (803) 498-8196 twpatton@ftc-i.net
Pellum Scott Westvaco (803)943-3410 cspellu@westvaco.com
Perry Steve Clemson (864)656-4847 sperry@clemson.edu
Peters Gary USFS (803)561-4068 gpeters@fs.fed.us
Phillips Scott SCFC (843)662-5571 Sphillips@forestry.state.sc.us
Phillips Jay International Paper Co. (843) 546-2573 Jay.Phillips@ipaper.com
Polk George Clemson (retired) 864-882-0006 jgpolk@nuvox.net
Post Chris Clemson (864)656-6939 cpost@clemson.edu
Proctor Chris International Paper Co. (803_275-5388   chris.proctor@ipaper.com
Rankin Didi International Paper Co. 803-321-2529 Didi.Rankin@ipaper.com
Reeves Todd International Paper Co.
Rehme Mark Westvaco 843-563-2383 marehme@meadwestvaco.com
Renwick Johnny MeadWestvaco 803-438-9216
Riggs Carol US Fish & Wildlife Service (843) 928-3368
Rodgers Cathy SCFC (803)896-8860 crodgers@forestry.state.sc.us
Rominger Byron SCFC (803)896-8804 byronr@usit.net
Roth Lin Clemson (843)545-8684 roth@clemson.edu
Rushton Michael Norbord 864-697-5438
Sabin Guy SCFC (803) 896-888593gsabin@forestry.state.sc.us
Schmeckpeper Eric USDA Forest Service (803)561-4000
Schowalter Bob SCFC (803)896-8801 bschowalter@forestry.state.sc.us
Shealy Mike Central Carolina Tech (803) 469-2350 amshealy@mindspring.com
Shrum Jerry SCFC (803) 896-8892 jshrum.scfc@juno.com
Sineath Cris SC State Univ. 1890 Ext. (803) 829-2367 csineath@scsu.edu
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Zimmer Jeff International Paper Co. 803-353-7678  jeff.zimmer@ipaper.com

Singleton Alex Westvaco 843-873-3911 aaslingl@westvaco.com
Sligh William Jordan Lumber 843-339-7523 wstermite@aol.com
St. Louis Sam SCFC 803-896-8890 sstlouis@forestry.state.sc.us
Stephens Jawana USFS 843-887-3257 jawanastephens@fs.fed.us
Stephens Tom Georgia-Pacific (803) 364-3470 tcstephe@gapac.com
Stewart Oscar USDA Forest Service 803-561-4083 ostewart@fs.fed.us
Storey Holly DHEC - Office of Recycling (803) 896-4233 storeyhl@columb34.dhec.state.sc.us
Stuart John MeadWestvaco 843-538-8353 jjstuar@meadwestvaco.com
Stuckey Pete SCFC (843) 943-3915 stuckey_scfc@hargray.com
Sutton Matt International Paper Co. 843-520-5611 matthew.sutton@ipaper.com 
Sutton Orlando USDA Forest Service 843-326-3248 osutton@fs.fed.us
Swafford Jay USFS 864-427-9858 jswafford@fs.fed.us
Thomas Jerome USDA Forest Service 803-561-4081 jthomas01@fs.fed.us
Thomas Mike SCFC (843)538-3708 mthomas@forestry.state.sc.us
Thurmes John Westvaco (843) 871-5000 jfthurm@westvaco.com
Vallentine Gray SCFC (843)899-2221 gvallentine@homexpressway.net
Vallentine Renee USC Student (803_544-0914 blondy623@aol.com
Van lear Dave Clemson University (864)656-4857 dvnlr@clemson.edu
Van Scoy Molly Sewee Association (843) 928-3368 msvanscoy@hotmail.com
Wactor Tammy SC DNR 864-224-2126 wactor@dnr.state.sc.us
Walley Mickey SCFC (864) 581-3002 miwalley@infoave.net
Walters Jimmy SCFC (864)374-7111 Jwalt@emeraldis.com
Wang Geoff Clemson (864)656-4864
Watkins Jimmy Logger
Watson Jason Clemson Ext. (803) 637-3161  jwatso2@clemson.edu
Watts Donnie Davis-Garvin Agency, Inc. (803)732-0060
Watts Paul SCFC (803)896-8837 pwatts@forestry.state.sc.us
Weigel Tiim Clemson (864)656-6535 tweigel@clemson.edu
Welch Holly SCFC 803-276-0205 hwelch@forestry.state.sc.us
White Lindsay USFS (843)727-4271 lindsay_helene@yahoo.com
Willey Rick Clemson (864)656-3090 rwlly@clemson.edu
Windhorn Mike Bowater, Inc. (803) 475-2256 windhornms@bowinc.com
Wood Judy Pickens Co. Recycling (864)306-7604 judyw@cetlink.net
Wood Wallace Clemson Extention 864-465-2112 wwd@clemson.edu
Woodham Leslie SCFC (803)896-8809 lwoodham@forestry.state.sc.us
Woodrum Walt SCFC (803) 534-3543 scfcoburg@oburg.net
Young Terasa Lynches River Discovery Ct 843-667-0920 tyoung@florenceco.org
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